Features and Benefits
Four modules for all applications
Less pre-planning required
Reduces "working" stock for unforeseen events
Maximizes utilization efficiency
Consistent ITU channel numbering
Uniform modularity enables in-place upgrades
Enhanced jumper management

DWXMA1B243800ZZBBO 250 mm (9.84 in) 92 mm (3.62 in) 12.6 mm (0.5 in)
EDGE-01U-DWDM 561 mm (22.09 in) 432 mm (17.01 in) 44 mm (1.73 in)
Ordering Information
Part Number Units per Delivery
DWXDB3MAB1C15004C2 1/1
DWXDB3MAB1C25004C2 1/1
DWXDB3MAB1C65604C2 1/1
DWXDBHMAB1C31404C2 1/1
DWXDBHMAB1C31404N2 1/1
DWXDBHMAB1C41404C2 1/1
DWXDBHMAB1C52004C2 1/1
DWXMA1B122600ZZENN 1/1
DWXMA1B125000ZZBBO 1/1
DWXMA1B223801ZZENN 1/1
DWXMA1B241400ZZENN 1/1